
Marble  DR.

Va
ss

ar
  D

R
.

Tucker  AVE.

Tucker  AVE.

Ya
le

  B
LV

D
.

Las Lomas RD.

Sp
ru

ce
 S

T.

Ridg
e S

T.Ce
da

r S
T.

En
cin

o 
ST

.

C
am

ino del Servicio

C
am

ino de Salud

Camino de Salud

Frontier AVE.

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
  B

LV
D

.

Ya
le

 B
LV

D
.

Rever

Lomas BLVD.

Las Lomas RD.

Sigma Chi RD.

Mesa Vista 

RD.

Front

Lomas BLVD.

Lomas BLVD.

NORTH

GOLF

COURSE

Casa
Esperanza

Ronald McDonald
House

Child Care
Center

Historic
Pavilion

Pete and Nancy
Domenici Hall

Medical
Arts

Carrie Tingley
Hospital

NM Scientific
Laboratory

Bratton
Hall

NM Court of 
Appeals

University
Hospital

Barbara &
Bill Richardson

Pavilion

Patient
Parking

Reginald
Heber

Fitz Hall

John & June
Perovich

Business Center

Information
Technologies

Building

Parking
Structure

Yale Parking
Structure

Service
Building

Lock
Shop

UNM Cancer
Center

Outpatient
Surgery & Imaging

Services

Domenici
Center

North Golf
Course

Club House

Family Health:
University

Clinic

Lobo
 Clinic

1052
F

E

B
A

1049

424

423

422
421

420

288

284
283

229
211

227

201

235A

264

228

266
234

248249

299C

205 215

268

226

225
246

247

232

253

204

203
220

286

235

269

202

144

207

255

207
207

289

281

223

251

252
276 C

276
219 208

29
9A

29
9D

237

245 244
243

239

240
254

241

265

279
278

271

285

272
277

250

216

257

233A

233B

233

217

275

261

290

230

206
236

200

200

231
299B

263
221

273

274

262

218

260

270

200TP

213

175A

175

182B
182A182C

185
184

178

146

147

183

187
191190

192
165

171 151

159
152 150 168 149160

194 167

153172

40
1.2mi
1.9km

25
0.6mi
1.0km

40
0.5mi
0.9km

25

P G

P Q

P M
P M

P Admin

P L

P L

P I

S Q

S G

S T

P

P

P

S

P

P

P

P M

P Y

P J
P Admin

P M

P M

P T

P GC

P

H

H

H

F G PONMLKJIH

F G PONMLKJIH

6

7

8

12

13

9

10

11

6

7

8

12

13

9

10

11

Parking StructureParking StructureP

S G,C
ZIA UNM Parking ShuttleUNM Parking Shuttle

HospitalHospitalH

Visitor / Info CenterVisitor / Info Center

UNM Building
See Campus Building List for building No.
UNM Building
See Campus Building List for building No.

99

Student HousingStudent Housing99

UNM Campus LibraryUNM Campus Library

Food ServicesFood Services

Surface Parking LotSurface Parking Lot
Permit Type RequiredPermit Type RequiredP C

LegendLegend

Campus Index MapCampus Index Map

CENTRAL
CAMPUS

NORTH
CAMPUS

SOUTH  CAMP.

CNM

Ya
le

Lomas

Indian School

Central

Avenida
Caesar Chavez

2.3 mi / 3.7 km

1.2 mi
1.9 km

25

U
ni

ve
rs

ity

1.
0 

m
i /

 1
.6

 k
m

Metered ParkingMetered ParkingP

NORTH CAMPUS MAP
Space Management Office  ::  space@unm.edu  ::  UPDATED: 05-01-2019

Valley Mtns.

N

500 ft
SCALE

291

259

258

Ind
ian

 S
ch

oo
l R

D.

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
  B

LV
D

.

25

Insert 01



NORTH CAMPUS MAP LEGEND
BY BUILDING NAME

Space Management • space@unm.edu 11/20/2019

# BUILDING NAME GRID # BUILDING NAME GRID

216 AUTOMOTIVE (AUTOMO)…………………………………………………………………………………………K-10 246 UNM MENTAL HEALTH CENTER PROGRAMS (MHCP)………………………………………………………P-11
286 BARBARA AND BILL RICHARDSON PAVILION (BBRP)………………………………………………………N-12 202 UNMH PARKING STRUCTURE……………………………………………………………………………………M-12
253 BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH FACILITY (BRF)…………………………………………………………………… N-11 279 UNMH PARKING SERVICES………………………………………………………………………………………H-8
218 BRATTON HALL (BRATTN)………………………………………………………………………………………N-9 278 UNMH PATIENT FINANCIAL SERVICES / SATELLITE COFFEE………………………………………………I-8
229 CANCER RESEARCH FACILITY (CRF)……………………………………………………………………………M-11 252 WELDING SHOP…………………………………………………………………………………………………… J-10
270 CARRIE TINGLEY HOSPITAL (CTHOSP)……………………………………………………………………… I-8
277, 281 CHILD CARE CENTER………………………………………………………………………………………………I-7 POINTS OF INTEREST
254 CHILDREN'S PSYCHIATRIC CENTER  DAY TREATMENT CENTER (CPHDTC)……………………………L-9 MEDICAL/LEGAL BOOKSTORE (DOMENICI CENTER - BLDG #200)…………………………………………N-10
222 CHILDREN'S PSYCHIATRIC CENTER  OFFICE AND STORAGE………………………………………………L-8 HAPPY HEART BISTRO (DOMENICI CENTER - BLDG #200)……………………………………………...… N-10
236-245 CHILDREN'S PSYCHIATRIC CENTER (CPH)……………………………………………………………………L-9 HEALTH SCIENCES LIBRARY (HSLIC - BLDG #234)………………..…………………………………………N-11
227 CLINICAL & TRANSLATIONAL SCIENCE CENTER (CTSC)………………………………………………… N-12 HOSPITAL CAFETERIA (UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO HOSPITAL - BLDG #235)………………………O-12
221 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY: STANFORD HOUSE (HSCPA)……………………………………………………O-10 HOSPITAL GIFT SHOP (UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO HOSPITAL - BLDG #235)…………………………O-12
259 CONTINUING EDUCATION (CENOR)……………………………………………………………………………INSET 1 JERSEY JACK'S (BARBARA AND BILL RICHARDSON PAVILION - BLDG #286)……………………………N-12
258 CONTINUING EDUCATION SOUTH (CESOU)………………………………………………………………… INSET 1 SUBWAY® (AMBULATORY CARE CENTER - BLDG #269)……………………………………………………O-13
273 CONTRACT ARCHEOLOGY (CONTAR)……………………………………………………………………...… J-11 CARRIE TINGLEY CAFETERIA (CARRIE TINGLEY HOSPITAL - BLDG #270)………………………………I-8
264 DIABETES CONTROL AND COMPLICATIONS TRIAL (DIABET)…………………………………………… O-11 SATELLITE COFFEE (UNMH PATIENT FINANCIAL SERVICES -BLDG #278)………………………………I-8
200 DOMENICI CENTER FOR HEALTH SCIENCES EDUCATION (DOMCTR)……………………………………N-10
271 FAMILY HEALTH: UNIVERSITY CLINIC (FAMILY)……………………………………………………………I-8
248 FAMILY PRACTICE CENTER (FPTC)……………………………………………………………………………N-11
266 HEALTH SCIENCES AND SERVICES BUILDING (HSSB)………………………………………………………O-11
234 HEALTH SCIENCES LIBRARY & INFORMATICS CENTER (HSLIC)…………………………………………N-11
291 HSC BUSINESS AND COMMUNICATIONS CENTER……………………………………………………………INSET 1
255 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES NORTH (ITN)…………………………………………………………………L-12
289 INNOVATION, DISCOVERY AND TRAINING COMPLEX(IDTC)………………………………………………M-11
225 INSTITUTE FOR ETHICS (ETHIC)……………………………………………………………………………… P-11
263 INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN MEDICINE CENTER (TELEME)…………………………………………… O-10
265 KNME STORE & DEVELOPMENT…………………………………………………………………………………J-7
217 KNME TV STUDIO (KNME)………………………………………………………………………………………J-8
213 LANDSCAPE STORAGE BUILDING………………………………………………………………………………J-10
220 LOCK SHOP………………………………………………………………………………...……………………… K-12
299A-D MENTAL HEALTH CENTER ………………………………………………………………………………………P-11
215 MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH FACILITY (MRF)…………………………………………………………N-12
232 NEUROSURGICAL SERVICES (HSCUC)…………………………………………………………………………P-12
230 NEW MEXICO LAW CENTER (NMLAW)…………………………………………………………………………N-9
206 NORTH GOLF COURSE CLUB HOUSE (NGOLF)……………………………………………………………… M-9
249 NOVITSKI HALL (NOVH)…………………………………………………………………………………………M-11
228 NURSING & PHARMACY (NRPH)…………………………………………………………………………………O-11
208 OBSERVATORY (OBSV)……………………………………………………………………………………………L-10
283 OUTPATIENT SURGERY & IMAGING SERVICES (OSIS)………………………………………………………I-7
260 PETE AND NANCY DOMENICI HALL (DOMIN)…………………………………………………………………L-7
247 PHARMACY PROGRAMS (PHARM)………………………………………………………………………………P-11
207 PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY (PANDA)………………………………………………………………………… M-12
274 P.P.D. STORAGE…………………………………………………………………………………………………… J-11
276 P.P.D. RECYCLING…………………………………………………………………………………………………J-10
276C P.P.D. LANDSCAPE AND GROUNDS………………………………………………………………………………J-10
231 PSYCHIATRY (EEG)……………………………………………………………………………………………… P-10
268 PSYCHIATRY……………………………………………………………………………………………………… P-11
211 REGINALD HEBER FITZ HALL (RHFH)…………………………………………………………………………N-11
205 RESEARCH INCUBATOR BUILDING (RIB)………………………………………………………………………P-11
233 SAFETY AND RISK SERVICES (SRS) (SHEA)……………………………………………………………………J-9
201 SCHOOL OF MEDICINE BUILDING NO.2 (SOM2)………………………………………………………………O-11
204 SERVICE BUILDING (PPD,OCP) (SERV)…………………………………………………………………………K-11
285 STATE TRI SERVICES LAB…………………………………………………………………………………………F-6
226 SURGE BUILDING (SURGE)………………………………………………………………………………………O-11
203 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES…………………………………………………………………………………………K-12
235 UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO HOSPITAL (UNMH)………………………………………………………… O-12
262 UNIVERSITY SERVICES (RECORDS, POSTAL SERVICES, ANDS INVETORY)…………………………… J-8
284 UNM CANCER CENTER……………………………………………………………………………………………H-7
288 UNM DENTAL CLINIC……………..………………………………………………………………………………J-7
269 UNM HOSPITAL AMBULATORY CARE CENTER (ACC)………………………………………………………O-13
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